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Wall-mounted enclosures
WRP



WRP wall-mounted enclosures

Technical data

WRP enclosures

Rated voltage Un 400 V AC
IP protection degree IP 30
Appliance class I
IK protection degree IK08
Installation temperature  -25°C do +60°C
Colour  White  (RAL 9016)
Door   Metal, white
Enclosure material Steel
Door material Steel
Standard PN-EN 62208:2011 PN-EN 61439-1:2011   

Enclosures WRP12-...

Type Description Code 
number

Weight
[kg]

Packaging 
[pcs]

WRP12-1 Obudowa natynkowa 1x12 mod. 001101375 4,0 1
WRP12-2 Obudowa natynkowa 2x12 mod. 001101376 5,3 1
WRP12-3 Obudowa natynkowa 3x12 mod. 001101377 6,6 1
WRP12-4 Obudowa natynkowa 4x12 mod. 001101378 7,7 1
WRP12-5 Obudowa natynkowa 5x12 mod. 001101379 9,0 1
WRP12-6 Obudowa natynkowa 6x12 mod. 001101380 10,3 1

Enclosures WRP18-...

Type Description Code 
number

Weight 
[kg]

Packaging 
[pcs]

WRP18-1 Obudowa natynkowa 1x18 mod. 001101381 5,1 1
WRP18-2 Obudowa natynkowa 2x18 mod. 001101382 6,4 1
WRP18-3 Obudowa natynkowa 3x18 mod. 001101383 8,0 1
WRP18-4 Obudowa natynkowa 4x18 mod. 001101384 10,2 1
WRP18-5 Obudowa natynkowa 5x18 mod. 001101385 11,8 1
WRP18-6 Obudowa natynkowa 6x18 mod. 001101386 13,1 1

WRP12-3

WRP18-3
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Application

Description 

WRP wall-mounted enclosures are used in commercial and industrial installations for assembly of modular 
devices to ensure adequate equipment protection.

The enclosure is equipped with a rotary latch (ELP) as standard. The latch can be replaced with a lock with 
a key which prevents from unauthorized access (e.g. limited access in offices).

WRP wall-mounted enclosures are made of powder coated steel in white colour (RAL 9016).

The enclosure consists of:
�� body equipped with TH35x7,5 mounting rails, PE / N clamps and plastic covers (separate for 
each row),
�� doors equipped as standard with a rotary latch (there is a possibility to equip it with a key lock 
(ELK-ERP) - for individual orders).

In the body of the enclosure, the extrusion are made on the top and bottom to enter the wires. In the rear 
part there are mounting holes for fixing the enclosure.



Dimensions

Dimensions WRP enclosures

Type Code 
number

Max. number od 
modules

Outside dimension
Terminals 
quantity

PE/N
A

Width 
[mm]

B
Height 
[mm]

C
Depth 
[mm]

WRP12-1 001101375 1x12 mod. 12 313 297 120 1x11/1x11
WRP12-2 001101376 2x12 mod. 24 313 435 120 1x24/2x11
WRP12-3 001101377 3x12 mod. 36 313 570 120 1x24/3x11
WRP12-4 001101378 4x12 mod. 48 313 705 120 1x24/4x11
WRP12-5 001101379 5x12 mod. 60 313 840 120 1x24/6x11
WRP12-6 001101380 6x12 mod. 72 313 975 120 1x24/6x11

WRP18-1 001101381 1x18 mod. 18 441 300 120 1x11/1x11
WRP18-2 001101382 2x18 mod. 36 441 435 120 1x24/2x11
WRP18-3 001101383 3x18 mod. 54 441 570 120 1x24/3x11
WRP18-4 001101384 4x18 mod. 72 441 705 120 1x24/4x11
WRP18-5 001101385 5x18 mod. 90 441 840 120 2x24/5x11
WRP18-6 001101386 6x18 mod. 108 441 975 120 2x24/6x11
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Accessories

Type Name Code 
number

Weight
 [kg]

Packaging 
[pcs]

EPLMB Seeling cup 001101278 0,007 100
ELK-ERP Lock with key 001101279 0,056 1/10
ELP  Catch 001101280 0,012 1/10
ERP-N1 N terminals 11 holes (blue) 001101281 0,044 1/10
ERP-PE1 PE terminals 11 holes (yellow) 001101283 0,044 1/10
ERP-PE2 PE terminals 24 holes (yellow) 001101284 0,090 1/10 ERP-N1

ELP

ELK-ERP

EPLMB

ERP-PE2

ERP-PE1

B

A C

6x   28mm (WRP18 - 8x   28mm)
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